consultas relevantes hasta el comienzo del programa de capacitación. 

. Tamara Leonor Vi CUr 

Directora Ejecutiva 
Unidad de Evaluación Integral de a Calidad y 

Equidad Educativa 
Gobierno de la Ciudad de Buenos Aires 

Cargos: 

Los Cargos por los Servicios ascenderán a un total de USD 48.800 (cuarenta y ocho mil 

ochocientos dólares estadounidenses), que se facturarán a la UEICEE al finalizar los talleres de 

capacitación. 

Sin perjuicio de la cláusula 13.1: 

(a) si la UEICEE rescinde este acuerdo bajo la cláusula 12.4 menos de tres semanas 

calendario previas a la fecha del taller de capacitación deberá pagar el 100% de los

[...]

Buenos Aires, to be arranged on agreement between the regional office 

staff member and the client. 

Cambridge will be permitted to contact a nominated member of the client to 

address relevant queries up until the commencement of the training programme. 

Charges: 

The Charges for the Services shall total USD 48,800 (FORTY-EIGHT 

THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AMERICAN DOLLARS), which shall be invoiced 

to UEICEE upon completion of the training courses. 

Notwithstanding clause 13.1, 

(a) if UEICEE terminates this agreement under clause 12.4 less than three 

calendar weeks from the date of the training workshop, they shall be hable to